FUNDRAISING ORDER FORM

Name: Phone:

Organization: OKotoks Public Library Campaign Dates: Oct 7-37, 2020

Contact: Sarah Gillie sgillie@okotokslibrary-ca

Cheques Payable to: Town of Okotoks Library Board

*Please collect all payment at time of order. *

FRESH ROASTED LOCALLY BY:
REBEL BEAN ROASTERS, OKOTOKS, AB
WWW.REBELBEANCOFFEE.COM
PHONE: 403-620-8624

BOOK LOVER

DARK ESPRESSO DECAF

400g

400g 400g 400g

PRICE LIST

400g bag $20.00

Grinding included if
required.

Name Address

Phone

w G

w G w G w G

Total
Items

Amt Due | Cash

Chq

O| 0| N| ool | | W| N| =

[y
o

11

12

13

14

15

Whole bean (W), Ground (G)

Totals:



http://www.rebelbeancoffee.com/

